
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

21 

32 

06 

63A 

3 

39 

30 

14 

31 

02 

73 

3A 

8 

01 

181 

63 

49 

7 

23 

41 

25 

27 

13 

031 

43 

00 

Name 

Clay DellaCava 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Bruce Hamilton 

Jim Booth 

Stuart Crow 

Pierce Krone 

Marc Giroux 

Harlan Crow 

Travis Engen 

John Norton 

James Johnston 

Brett Johnston 

Jerome Mee 

Steve Whitston 

Whitney Strickland 

Shane Kennett 

Brian Palazzo 

Zachary Whitston 

Kenneth Russo 

Randy Acock 

Jonathan Weisheit 

Michael Racy 

Ethan Tovo 

Jackson Tovo 

Edward Copley 

Nathan Byrd 

Class 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F1 

9F3 

9F1 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F2 

9F2 

9F3 

9F2 

9F2 

9F2 

9F3 

9F2 

9F3 

9F16 

9F16 

9F2 

9BOSS 

Best Tm 

2:04.328 

2:05.606 

2:06.216 

2:06.380 

2:07.004 

2:07.554 

2:08.561 

2:08.775 

2:08.791 

2:09.367 

2:09.895 

2:09.998 

2:10.130 

2:11.764 

2:11.971 

2:12.047 

2:12.305 

2:12.499 

2:12.874 

2:14.162 

2:15.091 

2:19.739 

2:22.975 

2:23.340 

2nd Best 

2:04.691 

2:06.385 

2:06.266 

2:06.913 

2:07.442 

2:08.840 

2:08.691 

2:09.202 

2:09.735 

2:09.581 

2:10.275 

2:10.228 

2:11.089 

2:12.121 

2:12.374 

2:12.579 

2:13.218 

2:13.991 

2:14.807 

2:15.200 

2:19.956 

2:23.196 

2:23.622 

Year 

2002 

2002 

2001 

2006 

1992 

2008 

1997 

1994 

2001 

2001 

2004 

2004 

2011 

2005 

2020 

2006 

2009 

2003 

2000 

2008 

2018 

2015 

2014 

2014 

1980 

2024 

Make/Model 

Swift Toyota Atlantic 

Swift 014 

Swift 014 (MZR) 

Swift 016 

Ralt RT 40 

JDR F1000 

Lola T97/20 

Ralt RT 41 

Lola T97/20 

Swift 014 

Swift 014 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Swift 016 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Swift 016 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Van Diemen FE2 

Crawford FL15 FA 

Mygale FF 

Mygale FF 

Ralt RT 4 

JDR Anomaly 

Color 

Red 

Red/White 

Red 

Red/Black 

Blue/White 

Red/White 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue/White/Black 

Blue/Pink 

White/Red 

Red/White 

Red/White 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Red 

White/Blue 

Black 

White 

Yellow/Black 

Red/White 

Black/Orange 

Red 

White/Red 

White/Black 

Red 

Black/Red 

Hometown 

Niwot CO 

Fort Collins CO 

Monkton MD 

Alton VA 

Dallas TX 

Brownsburg IN 

Cushing ME 

Dallas TX 

Weston CT 

Phoenix AZ 

Glendale CO 

Castle Pines CO 

Houston TX 

Georgetown TX 

League City TX 

Golden CO 

Austin TX 

Austin TX 

Missouri City TX 

Boerne TX 

Baltimore MD 

Tucson AZ 

Warrenville IL 

Warrenville IL 

Liberty Hill TX 

Greenwood IN 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#00 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 11/1/2024 2:59:38 PM 

Orbits 
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2024 SVRA COTA SpeedTour 

Group  9 

Group 9 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:41:05 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

11/1/2024 14:40 


